Date

Name of Skipper
Ken Hopson
Bill Hanson

Erik Rekas
Marcin Koziarski
Dan Murphy
Zbigniew Pawlik
Dave Janson
Joe Stoodley
Tony Zurek
Garrett Cook
Rafal Koszyk
Matt Perley
Andrew Aronson
Rick Stirlky
Arron Hoosten
Brian Kalzur
Patrick Shanhn
Mitchell Polur

Patrick Shanahan
Brian Kalzur

Kate Moon

Max Koziarski
Alex Koziarski
Ted Mercede
Howard Korenthal

Race
Number

2

Class
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser R
Laser R
MC
Raider 16

Beaufort
Wind
speed

1

Single
Handed

Sail # Penalty
1747
1740
1799
1400
1436
1607
1722
1647
1724
1732
75735
152964
179491
20375
3574
1276
668
209387
148754
176078
209092

7512
209387
133
133752
2615
128
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DPYC Wednesday Series

Raw time

30.10
28.58

29.50

31.57
31.03
31.50
32.00

Wed_20200702_2_calc.xlsx

Converted time Handicap

30.17
28.97

29.83

31.95
31.05
31.83
32.00

0.914
0.894
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.914
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.937
0.994
0.994
0.895

0.92

33.747
31.696

32.637

34.098
33.138
33.970
34.152

Corrected Time Place

dnc
4
1
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
2
dnc
dnc
dnc
6
3
5
7
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc



Hal Hutchinson
Jim Quiniff
Wayne Rathbun
Craig Bezek
Tom Laskowski
Jerry Fisher
Michael Wolf

Force 5
Rebel
Rebel
Rebel
Rebel
Pintail
RS Areo

4179
4198
4026
4197
1482
2263
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0.981
0.962
0.962
0.962
0.962
1.139
0.903

dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc



